MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 552-US
Profile milling cutter
Barrel-shaped inserts for profile milling
with productivity boost
High productivity profile milling cutter
4 ADDFORCEBARREL
DCX = 20 mm (0.787"),

D
C
X
D
C
D
C
X
D
C
2
A
A
GAMP = +7.1° ~ +9.2°, GAMF = -20.8° ~ -17.9°
Metric DCX CICT DC DC2 OAL LF DCSFMS CRKS H WT(kg)
HFZN10M016M08R03 16 3 13 12.5 42 25 14.5 M8 10 0.02 ZNHU1003...
HFZN10M020M10R04 20 4 17 16.5 49 30 17.8 M10 15 0.05 ZNHU1003...
HFZN10M025M12R05 25 5 22 21.5 57 35 23 M12 17 0.1 ZNHU1003...
HFZN10M035M16R07 35 7 31.9 31.4 63 40 28.8 M16 22 0.22 ZNHU1003...
HFZN10M040M16R08 40 8 36.9 36.4 63 40 28.8 M16 22 0.25 ZNHU1003...
New
tunga loy.com/us
*Recommended clamping torque (N・m)： SR-M2.5x0.45-L6IP7 = 1
SPARE PARTS

CRKS
LB
LF
LS
DC
ON
MS
DC
ON
MS
DC
ON
MS
SM-C-H
Metric CRKS DCONMS LF LB LS BD BD2
SM06-L100-C10-C-H M6 10 100 - - 10 - 1
SM06-L150-C10-C-H M6 10 150 - - 10 - 1
SM06-L100-C12-C-H M6 12 100 - - 12 - 1
SM06-L150-C12-C-H M6 12 150 - - 12 - 1
SM08-L80-20-C16-C-H M8 16 80 20 59.6 15.3 - 2
SM08-L100-40-C16-C-H M8 16 100 40 59.6 15.3 - 2
SM08-L150-80-C16-C-H M8 16 150 80 69.6 15.3 - 2
SM08-L200-100-C16-C-H M8 16 200 100 98.2 13 12.5 3
SM08-L200-140-C16-C-H M8 16 200 140 59.6 15.3 - 2
SM08-L250-180-C16-C-H M8 16 250 180 69.6 15.3 - 2
SM10-L80-20-C20-C-H M10 20 80 20 59.2 18.5 - 2
SM10-L100-40-C20-C-H M10 20 100 40 59.2 18.5 - 2
SM10-L150-80-C20-C-H M10 20 150 80 69.2 18.5 - 2
SM10-L200-100-C20-C-H M10 20 200 100 99.2 18.5 - 2
SM10-L200-140-C20-C-H M10 20 200 140 58.7 18 17.5 3
SM10-L200-140-C20-C-H-N M10 20 200 140 59.2 18.5 - 2
SM10-L250-130-C20-C-H M10 20 250 130 118.7 18 17.5 3
SM10-L250-180-C20-C-H M10 20 250 180 68.7 18 17.5 3
SM10-L250-180-C20-C-H-N M10 20 250 180 69.2 18.5 - 2
SM10-L300-180-C20-C-H M10 20 300 180 118.7 18 17.5 3
SM10-L300-230-C20-C-H M10 20 300 230 68.7 18 17.5 3
SM12-L100-40-C25-C-H M12 25 100 40 59.5 24 - 2
SM12-L150-80-C25-C-H M12 25 150 80 67.7 21 20.5 3
SM12-L150-80-C25-C-H-N M12 25 150 80 69.5 24 - 2
SM12-L200-100-C25-C-H M12 25 200 100 97.7 21 20.5 3
SM12-L200-100-C25-C-H-N M12 25 200 100 99.5 24 - 2
SM12-L200-140-C25-C-H M12 25 200 140 57.7 21 20.5 3
SM12-L250-130-C25-C-H M12 25 250 130 117.7 21 20.5 3
SM12-L250-180-C25-C-H M12 25 250 180 69.5 24 - 2
SM12-L300-180-C25-C-H M12 25 300 180 117.7 21 20.5 3
SM12-L300-180-C25-C-H-N M12 25 300 180 119.5 24 - 2
SM12-L300-230-C25-C-H M12 25 300 230 67.7 21 20.5 3
SM16-L100-40-C32-C-H M16 32 100 40 58.5 29 - 2
SM16-L150-80-C32-C-H M16 32 150 80 68.5 29 - 2
SM16-L200-100-C32-C-H M16 32 200 100 98.5 29 - 2
SM16-L200-140-C32-C-H M16 32 200 140 58.5 29 - 2
SM16-L250-130-C32-C-H M16 32 250 130 118.5 29 - 2
SM16-L250-180-C32-C-H M16 32 250 180 68.5 29 - 2
SM16-L300-180-C32-C-H M16 32 300 180 118.5 29 - 2
SM16-L300-230-C32-C-H M16 32 300 230 68.5 29 - 2
SM16-L350-230-C32-C-H M16 32 350 230 118.5 29 - 2
SM16-L350-280-C32-C-H M16 32 350 280 68.5 29 - 2
tunga loy.com/us
Carbide modular  shank
Fig.
Fig. 1

0.004 0.005
0.031 0.039
0.012 0.008
LF
LB
BHTA
DC
ON
M
S
B
D
CRKS
SM
Metric CRKS DCONMS LF LB BD BHTA
SM06-L60C10 M6 10 60 20 9.7 0°
SM06-L105-C12 M6 12 105 60 9.7 1.2°
SM06-L125-C16 M6 16 125 60 9.7 3.3°
SM08-L73C16 M8 16 73 25 13 0°
SM08-L128-C16 M8 16 128 80 13 0.9°
SM08-L170-C20 M8 20 170 66.8 13 3.3°
SM10-L80C20 M10 20 80 30 18 0°
SM10-L130-C20 M10 20 130 80 18 0.6°
SM10-L200-C25 M10 25 200 57.2 19 3.3°
SM12-L86-C25 M12 25 86 30 21 5.1°
SM12-L200-C32 M12 32 200 78 21 4.4°
SM16-L95-C32 M16 32 95 35 29 1.7°
SM16-L230-C32 M16 32 230 50 29 1.8°
1
0.8
0.6
0.4

Ball endmill
L
ø
D
L2
L
H
L
1 2 3
TW 0.6NMD- -
1 2 3Torque Wrench Driver type
1 2 3
TW T6B- -
1 2 3Torque Wrench Blade
øD L
TW-D-0.6NM  0.6 10 34 130
TW-D-0.9NM  0.9 10 34 130
TW-D-1.1NM  1.1 10 34 130
TW-D-1.4NM  1.4 10 34 130
TW-D-2.5NM  2.5 10 34 130
TW-D-3.0NM  3.0 10 34 130
TW-D-3.5NM  3.5 10 34 130
H L L2
TW-B-T6  T6 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T7  T7 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T8  T8 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T9  T9 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T10  T10 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T15  T15 4 175 42 1
TW-B-6IP  6IP 4 175 42 2
TW-B-7IP  7IP 4 175 42 2
TW-B-8IP  8IP 4 175 42 2
TW-B-10IP  10IP 4 175 42 2
TW-B-15IP  15IP 4 175 42 2
fixedTorquewrench
Achieves high cutting edge precision thanks to uniform clamping force
Easy setting
High repeatability & robustness